K080ASX/VPX/RPX Series
Feature
Performance Specifications
KYCON
2007KYCON, Inc. • Tel: +1 408-494-0330 • US: 1-888-KYCON-22 • Fax: +1 408-494-0325 • www.kycon.com
K080ASX/VPX/RPX
0.8mm Board to Board Socket/Plug
Series    Height Packaging
Option
Series
Mating Height(mm)
Plating
Packaging Option
Documentation & Ordering Information
Mating Kycon Part Number
Part Number Builder
  Plating No of
Contacts
K080RPX  - 0.8mm Plug
K080ASX  - 0.8mm Socket
G - Gold
Blank - Bulk
T - Tape and Reel Packaging
Socket
 Plug
Plug or Socket PCB LAYOUT
K080ASX Series
0.8mm Board to Board
K080VPX-XXX-365-G
K080ASX- XXX-355-G K080ASX-XXX- 405-G
K080VPX-XXX-415-G
K080VPX-XXX-515-G
K080VPX-XXX-565-G
K080VPX-XXX-565-G
K080RPX-XXX-470-G
K080VPX  - 0.8mm Plug
Mating Height (H)
K080VPX Series
Number of Contact
Feature